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No.
701
702
704
705
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708
711
712
713
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722
723
724

* PENDING

Entrant

MONI NICOLAS

FORCE RACING FINLAND

LA MOTORSPORT

DORR MOTORSPORT

DORR MOTORSPORT

LA MOTORSPORT

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

DONDI RICCARDO

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

AD MOTORSPORT

AD MOTORSPORT

AD MOTORSPORT

AD MOTORSPORT

Nation
Al
e
: | |

Driver

ANGELINA PROENCA
MANNILA MIKO

FRIGOLET SEBASTIAN
DIEWOLD NOAH

TITZE KONSTANTIN

CORTES R. NICOLAS
RUYKOV LYUBOSLAV
COSMA CRISTOFOR BOGDAN
KOLOVOS STYLIANOS TAXIARCHIS
MALBASA LUKA

DONDI LEONARDO

VAN VLIET THOMAS
KNUDSEN MORGAN

GRABKO DEVEN
LANDSTROM JONATHAN *
NILSSON EDDIE

SAAREKS FRED

Nation

G
e

Equipment

EXPRIT / IAME / MG
KOSMIC / IAME / MG
FALCON/ IAME / MG
KR/ 1AME / MG

KR /1AME / MG

FALCON / IAME / MG
TONY KART / IAME / MG
KR/ 1AME / MG

KR /1AME / MG

TONY KART / IAME / MG
TONY KART / IAME / MG
KOSMIC / IAME / MG
TONY KART / IAME / MG
Energy corse / IAME / MG
Energy corse / IAME / MG
Energy corse / IAME / MG

Energy corse / IAME / MG

Direttore di Gara EM o FERRAR

2023 WSK Final CUP Rnd1 - Lonato (ITA) 16-19/11/2023
LSTiming
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